Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
 � Rockchip RK3399 ARM Dual Cortex-A72 and Quad Cortex-A53 1.8 GHz
 � Onboard LPDDR4 2 GB
 � 1 HDMI, 1 Dual Channel 24 bit LVDS or 1eDP

1700031071-01 LVDS cable for IDK-1107WR
* Please contact us to get suitable celluar module for your region.
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory Flash Memory HDMI eDP LVDS LAN USB Host SD CANbus Operating Temperature
RSB-3710CO-XNA1E RK3399 2 GB 16 GB 1 1 - 2 2 1 - 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-3710WO-XNA1E RK3399K 2 GB 16GB 1 1 - 2 2 1 - -20 ~ 85 °C
RSB-3710CO-XDA1E   RK3399   2GB  16GB 1   -   1  2   2   1  - 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-3710WO-XDA1E   RK3399K  2GB  16GB  1  -  1   2   2   1  - -20 ~ 85 °C
16.40
1.604-Ø3.20
4-Ø8
4-R2